
 

 

     PLANNING COMMISSION 
 

 

 

 

5 members from public, 3-year terms  

Established by Ordinance 74-118/SGC2.18 & Charter Article VIII 

Must be registered to vote.           

First and Third Wednesday at 7:00 p.m. – Harrigan Centennial Hall, 330 Harbor Drive 

 
CONFLICT OF INTEREST FORMS 
OATHS OF OFFICE                             

 

Revised: October 29, 2025 

 

NAME CONTACT NUMBERS 
TERM 

STARTS 
EXPIRES CATEGORY 

DARRELL WINDSOR 
PO Box 1973 

907-738-4046 
dwindsor@gci.net 

6/28/11 
6/24/14 
7/25/17 
8/11/20 
8/22/23 

6/28/14 
6/24/17 
7/25/20 
8/11/23 
8/22/26 

CHAIR 

JACQUIE FOSS 
1820 Edgecumbe Dr 

907-738-9029 
Foss.jacquie@gmail.com 

10/28/25 10/22/27 
Riley’s 
Term 

MARGARET FRANK 
PO Box 306 

440-829-1906 
frankmm925@gmail.com 

9/23/25 9/23/28  

WENDY ALDERSON 
714 Etolin Street 

907-752-0246 
franceswendellalderson@gmail.com 

9/22/20 
5/11/22 
5/29/25 

5/14/22 
5/11/25 
5/29/28 

 

ROBIN SHERMAN 
2408 Halibut Point Rd 

413-834-0161 
robin.sherman@me.com 

9/13/23 12/27/25 
Spivey’s 

Term 

Kim Davis 
Planning Manager 

907-747-1815 
kim.davis@cityofsitka.org 

  
Staff 

Liaison 

Katie Riley 
100 Lincoln Street 

907-209-2019 
assemblyriley@cityofsitka.org 

  
Assembly 

Liaison 

Thor Christianson 
100 Lincoln Street 

907-738-2491 
assemblychristianson@cityofsitka.org 

  
Alternate 
Assembly 

Liaison 

mailto:frankmm925@gmail.com

